L08000066633

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200118807602
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/26/0801020017 **160.
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 108 JUL -9 P 3 40 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: ADD ALLAN ALLAN Office Use Only CARMINE	A. LUMA MILLINA XAMAINIER

00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 27, 2008

ANTONIO R SALADRIGAS 1855 W. FLAGLER MIAMI, FL 33135

SUBJECT: ALL EXPORT AUTO PARTS LLC Ref. Number: W08000010391

We have received your document for ALL EXPORT AUTO PARTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain both the street address of the principal office and the mailing address of the entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 108A00012233

17



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 25, 2008

ANTONIO R SALADRIGAS 1855 W. FLAGLER MIAMI, FL 33135

SUBJECT: ALL EXPORT AUTO PARTS LLC Ref. Number: W08000010391

We have received your document for ALL EXPORT AUTO PARTS LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must contain both the street address of the principal office and the mailing address of the entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 708A00017701

07/10/2008 03:11

3055414634

SALADRI SALADRIGAS

PAGE 04

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

All Export Auto Parts LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	<u>Mailing Address:</u>	T		
7366 5W (12 st MMM F1 33123	SAME	SEC	2008	
MIANY FT 33173		RET		77
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- IS		172000-220 2 ⁷⁷⁰⁰ 00000
		E C	_ _ _	र्वे स्वित्रालय
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe (The Limited Linbility Company cannot serve as its own R				m
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	agunator Agent, 10a mun dengmue un	ORID	ېنې بې	O
The name and the Florida street address of the	he registered agent are:	DA	04	
Antonio R Saladrig	gas			
Ne	ame			
-	7766 56111	o at		

2~ 110 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 38173 7 **----** ----Miami, Fl. FL City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

07/10/2008 03:11

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

U/4R

Name and Address:



(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>2/21/2008</u>. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an anthorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Antonio R Saladrigas

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)